
Prayagraj - Bettiah One Way Festival Special/04118XXX - COVR - NCR 
PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to BTH/Bettiah 

13h 45m - 566 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

08:00 0 1 0 47 97 NCR

2 BSB Varanasi Junction 10:40 10:50 10m 0 1 124 50 77 NR
3 GCT Ghazipur City 12:20 12:25 5m 0 1 199 31 74 NER
4 BUI Ballia 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 263 47 65 NER
5 CPR Chhapra Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 0 1 330 40 58 NER
6 HJP Hajipur Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 0 1 389 50 55 ECR
7 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 18:45 19:10 25m 1 443 53 57 ECR
8 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 523 43 66 ECR
9 BTH Bettiah 21:45 0 1 566 - 65 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 23 2024 (05:50)

Aug 23 2024 (05:50)

1

1


